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
$665,000 on 6/30/2023. $492.59/sq.ft.

This newer construction, absolutely stunning and spacious 3BR / 2BA spans over 1,350 SF of space with 1 garage and 1 driveway spot included. Bright and 
Spacious with over-sized windows, hardwood floors, high end stainless steel appliances, quartz counter-tops, washer/dryer, central air/central heat, and 
much more! Close to beautiful Washington Park and just minutes away from shopping, restaurants and transportation to NYC. 5 Year New Construction Tax 
Abatement.

13 Secaucus 111 SANDPIPER KEY       
Secaucus

2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,1450 sq.ft sold for 
$480,000 on 6/30/2023. $331.03/sq.ft. 

If Harmon Cove is where you want to live, and a spectacular water view is what you dream of, then your search stops HERE! Fantastic Falmouth Unit with 2 
bedrooms/2.5 baths and 1450 sq.ft. of open, luxury living space. Sitting directly on the "Secaucus Riviera", you'll witness the most beautiful sunsets & river 
views from your private terrace. Unit features hardwood floors, continuous water tank, newer systems, central AC/heat, covered parking for 2 cars, fireplace 
and much more. Harmon Cove is a beautiful gated community offering many top-of-the-line amenities including 24hr security, pool area w/clubhouse with 
kitchen/bar, play area for the kids, basketball/tennis/pickleball courts and marina, just to name a few. Super convenient NYC transportation on site!

14 Bayonne 1001 AVENUE C Unit #A6 
Bayonne

2 bedroom, 2 full baths, 1035 sq. ft sold for 
$319,000

 on 6/7/2023 $308.21/sq.ft

Welcome to your spacious 2bedroom, 2 bath condo! With updated finishes and an open floor plan, this home is perfect for those seeking comfort and style. 
Step into the unit and you'll notice the Pergo flooring which covers the living, dining room and hallway and berber carpeting in both bedrooms. The updated 
kitchen features stainless steel appliances, granite countertops and plenty of cabinet space , making it a chef's dream. Enjoy the comfort of a spa like 
experience everyday in the newly renovated bathrooms. The master bedroom features a large walk in closet and en-suite bathroom. The second bedroom 
can serve as a comfortable guest room or a versatile home office. Step out onto your private balcony and enjoy the fresh air and sunshine, you'll love 
relaxing in this peaceful outdoor space. This condo is close to public transportation, shopping and restaurants. On site parking & in unit laundry round off this 
perfect home. Don't miss out!


